
CHARGEDPARTICLESPHYSICS

1 Course Title: CHARGEDPARTICLESPHYSICS

2 Course Code: FZK5604

3 Type of Course: Optional

4 Level of Course: Second Cycle

5 Year of Study: 1

6 Semester: 2

7 ECTS Credits Allocated: 6.00

8 Theoretical (hour/week): 3.00

9 Practice (hour/week): 0.00

10 Laboratory (hour/week): 0

11 Prerequisites:

12 Language: Turkish

13 Mode of Delivery: Face to face

14 Course Coordinator: Doç. Dr. NİLGÜN DEMİR

15 Course Lecturers: Doç. Dr. Nilgün DEMİR

16 Contact information of the Course 
Coordinator:

Doç. Dr. Nilgün DEMİR
E-mail:dnilgun@uludag.edu.tr
İş Tel:0224 2941702
BUÜ Fen-Edebiyat Fakültesi,Fizik Bölümü, Görükle Kampüsü,Bursa

17 Website:

18 Objective of the Course:

19 Contribution of the Course to 
Professional Development:

20 Learning Outcomes:
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21 Course Content:

Course Content:

Week Theoretical Practice

1

2

3

4

5

6



7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

22 Textbooks, References and/or Other 
Materials:

23 Assesment

TERM LEARNING ACTIVITIES NUMBE
R

WEIGHT

Midterm Exam

Quiz

Home work-project

Final Exam

Total

Contribution of Term (Year) Learning Activities to 
Success Grade

Contribution of Final Exam to Success Grade

Total

Measurement and Evaluation Techniques Used in the 
Course

24 ECTS / WORK LOAD TABLE

Activites Number Duration (hour) Total Work 
Load (hour)

Theoretical

Practicals/Labs

Self study and preperation

Homeworks

Projects

Field Studies

Midterm exams

Others

Final Exams

Total Work Load

Total work load/ 30 hr

ECTS Credit of the Course 6.00

25 CONTRIBUTION OF LEARNING OUTCOMES TO PROGRAMME 
QUALIFICATIONS

PQ1 PQ2 PQ3 PQ4 PQ5 PQ6 PQ7 PQ8 PQ9 PQ1
0

PQ11 PQ12 PQ1
3

PQ14 PQ15 PQ16

ÖK1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



ÖK2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ÖK3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ÖK4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ÖK5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ÖK6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ÖK7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ÖK8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ÖK9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ÖK10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LO: Learning Objectives    PQ: Program Qualifications

Contrib
ution 
Level:

1 very low 2 low   3  Medium 4 High 5 Very High


