	CHARGE	DPAF	RTICLESPHYSICS								
1	Course Title:	CHARGE	EDPARTICLESPHYSICS								
2	Course Code:	FZK5604									
3	Type of Course:	Optional									
4	Level of Course:	Second (	Cycle								
5	Year of Study:	1									
6	Semester:	2									
7	ECTS Credits Allocated:	6.00									
8	Theoretical (hour/week):	3.00	3.00								
9	Practice (hour/week):	0.00									
10	Laboratory (hour/week):	0									
11	Prerequisites:										
12	Language:	Turkish									
13	Mode of Delivery:	Face to f	ace								
14	Course Coordinator:	Doç. Dr.	NİLGÜN DEMİR								
15	Course Lecturers:	Doç. Dr.	Nilgün DEMİR								
16	Contact information of the Course Coordinator:	E-mail:dr İş Tel:02:	Nilgün DEMİR nilgun@uludag.edu.tr 24 2941702 n-Edebiyat Fakültesi,Fizik Bölümü, Görükle Kampüsü,Bursa								
17	Website:										
18	Objective of the Course:										
19	Contribution of the Course to Professional Development:										
20	Learning Outcomes:										
		1									
		2									
		3									
		4									
		5									
		6									
		7									
		8									
		9									
	-	10									
21	Course Content:										
\A/ I -	Th	Co	urse Content:								
	Theoretical		Practice								
2											
3											
4											
5											
6											

7																	
8																	
9																	
10																	
11																	
12																	
13																	
14																	
22	Textb Mate			ferenc	es an	d/or O	ther										
23	Asse	sme	nt						_								
TERM L	EARN	RNING ACTIVITIES NUMBE						W	EIGHT								
Midtern	n Exai	m															
Quiz																	
Home v		oroje	ect						┸								
Final E	xam																
Total									┸								
Contrib Succes			erm (`	Year) I	Learn	ing Act	ivities	to									
Contrib	ution	of F	inal E	xam to	Suc	cess G	rade										
Total																	
	Measurement and Evaluation Techniques Used in the Course							е									
24	ECT	S/	WO	RK L	OAD	TAB	LE										
Activites							Numb	er		Dura	ition (		Total V Load (h				
Theore	tical																
Practic	als/La	bs															
Self stu	ıdy an	ıd pr	epera	ition													
Homew	vorks																
Project	s																
Field S	tudies	;															
Midterr		ms															
Others																	
Final E																	
Total W			00.1														
Total work load/ 30 hr														6.00			
ECTS Credit of the Course														6.00			
25 CONTRIBUTION OF LEARNING OUTCOMES TO PROGRAMME QUALIFICATIONS																	
	Р	Q1	PQ2	PQ3	PQ4	PQ5	PQ6	PQ7	PQ	PQ9	PQ1	PQ11	PQ12	PQ1	PQ14	PQ15	PQ16
ÖK1	0	)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
															<u> </u>		

Contrib 1 very low ution Level:				2 low		3	Med	ium		4 Hig	h		5 Ver	y High			
LO: Learning Objectives PQ: Program Qualifications																	
ÖK10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ÖK9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ÖK8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ÖK7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ÖK6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ÖK5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ÖK4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ÖK3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ÖK2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	